CENTRAL ZONE NEW YORK STATE

EVENT # 1 -CENTRAL ZONE
WARM-UP SINGLES

CHAMPION
AA CLASS
A CLASS

B CLASS

C CLASS

D CLASS

EVENT # 2 -CENTRAL ZONE

WARM-UP HANDICAP
CHAMPION
19-21 YARD
22-23 YARDS
24-25 YARDS
26-27 YARDS

EVENT # 3 - NEW YORK
STATE CENTRAL ZONE

DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP
CHAMPION
RUNNER UP

LADY CHAMPION
JUNIOR
SUB JR
VETERAN
SR. VETERAN
AA CLASS
AA CLASS RUNNER UP
A CLASS WINNER
A CLASS RUNNER UP
B CLASS WINNER
B CLASS RUNNER UP
C CLASS WINNER
C CLASS RUNNER UP
D CLASS WINNER
D CLASS RUNNER UP

EVENT # 4 - NEW YORK
STATE CENTRAL ZONE

SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP
CHAMPION

JOSEPH TIM WYLDE
RICHARD SHARP
JOHN BARNEY
IMER HAYES
SUZANNE BARNEY
MARSHAL TAYLOR

CLIFF HAAF
JOHN DUNSTER
DAN SADUE
JOHN STANLEY
RODNEY ROBERTS

MICHAEL LATOCHA
CLIFF HAAF
SUZANNE BARNEY
NO ENTRY
NO ENTRY
JOHN BARNEY
ROBERT MILTON
CHRIS LANDON
RICHARD KENYON
GEORGE HART
JAMES ST. PIERRE
DON SADUE
JAMES F WRIGHT
CONRAD HESS
MIKE STINER
ALEX WISNIEWSKI
VIKI HATCH

WAYNE WILCOX

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY

100
100
98
98
94
91

98
95
90
91
92

96
95
86

91
68
91
90
91
90
91
88
87
85
88
73

184



CHAMPION RUNNER UP
LADIES WINNER
JUNIOR WINNER

SUB JUNIOR WINNER
VETERAN WINNER
SR VETERAN WINNER
CLASS AA WINNER
CLASS A WINNER
CLASS B WINNER
CLASS C WINNER
D CLASS WINNER
CLASS AA RUNNER UP
CLASS A RUNNER UP
CLASS B RUNNER UP
CLASS C RUNNER UP
CLASS D RUNNER UP

EVENT # 5 - NEW YORK

STATE CENTRAL ZONE

HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP

CHAMPION
CHAMPION RUNNER UP
LADIES WINNER
JUNIOR
SUB JUNIOR
VETERAN
SR VETERAN
19-21 YARD WINNER
22-23 YARD WINNER
24-25 YARD WINNER
26-27 YARD WINNER
19-21 YARD RUNNER UP
22-23 YARD RUNNER UP
24-25 YARD RUNNER UP
26-27 YARD RUNNER UP

EVENT # 6 - NEW YORK
STATE CENTRAL ZONE HOA

CHAMPIONSHIP

HOA CHAMPION
HOA RUNNER UP

EVENT # 7 - NEW YORK
STATE CENTRAL ZONE HAA

CHAMPIONSHIP

HAA CHAMPION
HAA RUNNER UP

CHARLES HAAF
NO ENTRY
NO ENTRY
NO ENTRY
ROBERT BARKER
NO ENTRY
RICHARD KENYON
CHUCK A HAAF
ALEX WISNIEWSKI
NO ENTRY
NO ENTRY
JAMES ST. PIERRE
TIM WILCOX
JOHN DUNSTER
NO ENTRY
NO ENTRY

ALEX WISNIEWSKI
CHUCK A HAAF
NO ENTRY
NO ENTRY
NO ENTRY
ROBERT BARKER
NO ENTRY
JOHN DUNSTER
NO ENTRY
TIM WILCOX
CLIFF HAAF
JOHN RUDY JR
NO ENTRY
CHARLES R HAAF
RICHARD KENYON

CLIFF HAAF
RICHARD KENYON

CHUCK A HAAF
CLIFF HAAF

NY

NY

NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY

NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY

NY
NY

NY
NY

181

157

180
178
172

177
174
168

86
85

83
81
77
76
77

74
74

541
531

347
346



