# **CENTRAL ZONE NEW YORK STATE**

# EVENT # 1 -CENTRAL ZONE WARM-UP SINGLES

CHAMPION AA CLASS A CLASS B CLASS C CLASS D CLASS	JOSEPH TIM WYLDE RICHARD SHARP JOHN BARNEY IMER HAYES SUZANNE BARNEY MARSHAL TAYLOR	NY NY NY NY	100 100 98 98 94 91
D CLASS	MARSHAL TAYLOR	NY	91

### **EVENT # 2 -CENTRAL ZONE**

### **WARM-UP HANDICAP**

CHAMPION	CLIFF HAAF	NY	98
19-21 YARD	JOHN DUNSTER	NY	95
22-23 YARDS	DAN SADUE	NY	90
24-25 YARDS	JOHN STANLEY	NY	91
26-27 YARDS	RODNEY ROBERTS	NY	92

## **EVENT # 3 - NEW YORK**

# STATE CENTRAL ZONE

#### **DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP**

MICHAEL LATOCHA	NY	96
CLIFF HAAF	NY	95
SUZANNE BARNEY	NY	86
NO ENTRY		
NO ENTRY		
JOHN BARNEY	NY	91
ROBERT MILTON	NY	68
CHRIS LANDON	NY	91
RICHARD KENYON	NY	90
GEORGE HART	NY	91
JAMES ST. PIERRE	NY	90
DON SADUE	NY	91
JAMES F WRIGHT	NY	88
CONRAD HESS	NY	87
MIKE STINER	NY	85
ALEX WISNIEWSKI	NY	88
VIKI HATCH	NY	73
	CLIFF HAAF SUZANNE BARNEY NO ENTRY NO ENTRY JOHN BARNEY ROBERT MILTON CHRIS LANDON RICHARD KENYON GEORGE HART JAMES ST. PIERRE DON SADUE JAMES F WRIGHT CONRAD HESS MIKE STINER ALEX WISNIEWSKI	CLIFF HAAF SUZANNE BARNEY NO ENTRY NO ENTRY JOHN BARNEY ROBERT MILTON CHRIS LANDON RICHARD KENYON GEORGE HART JAMES ST. PIERRE DON SADUE NY JAMES F WRIGHT CONRAD HESS NY MIKE STINER NY ALEX WISNIEWSKI

# EVENT # 4 - NEW YORK STATE CENTRAL ZONE

### **SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP**

CHAMPION WAYNE WILCOX NY 184

CHAMPION RUNNER UP LADIES WINNER JUNIOR WINNER SUB JUNIOR WINNER	CHARLES HAAF NO ENTRY NO ENTRY NO ENTRY	NY	181
VETERAN WINNER SR VETERAN WINNER	ROBERT BARKER NO ENTRY	NY	157
CLASS AA WINNER	RICHARD KENYON	NY	180
CLASS A WINNER	CHUCK A HAAF	NY	178
CLASS B WINNER CLASS C WINNER	ALEX WISNIEWSKI NO ENTRY	NY	172
D CLASS WINNER	NO ENTRY		
CLASS AA RUNNER UP	JAMES ST. PIERRE	NY	177
CLASS A RUNNER UP	TIM WILCOX	NY	174
CLASS B RUNNER UP	JOHN DUNSTER	NY	168
CLASS C RUNNER UP	NO ENTRY		
CLASS D RUNNER UP	NO ENTRY		
EVENT # 5 - NEW YORK			
STATE CENTRAL ZONE			
HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP			
CHAMPION	ALEX WISNIEWSKI	NY	86
CHAMPION RUNNER UP	CHUCK A HAAF	NY	85
LADIES WINNER	NO ENTRY		
JUNIOR	NO ENTRY		
SUB JUNIOR	NO ENTRY		
VETERAN	ROBERT BARKER	NY	83
SR VETERAN	NO ENTRY		
19-21 YARD WINNER	JOHN DUNSTER	NY	81
22-23 YARD WINNER	NO ENTRY		
24-25 YARD WINNER	TIM WILCOX	NY	77
26-27 YARD WINNER	CLIFF HAAF	NY	76
19-21 YARD RUNNER UP	JOHN RUDY JR	NY	77
22-23 YARD RUNNER UP	NO ENTRY		
24-25 YARD RUNNER UP	CHARLES R HAAF	NY	74
26-27 YARD RUNNER UP	RICHARD KENYON	NY	74
EVENT # 6 - NEW YORK			
STATE CENTRAL ZONE HOA			
CHAMPIONSHIP			
HOA CHAMPION	CLIFF HAAF	NY	541
HOA CHAMPION HOA RUNNER UP	RICHARD KENYON	NY	531
HOA RUNNER UP	RICHARD KENTON	INT	551
EVENT # 7 - NEW YORK			
STATE CENTRAL ZONE HAA			
CHAMPIONSHIP			
HAA CHAMPION	CHUCK A HAAF	NY	347
HAA RUNNER UP	CLIFF HAAF	NY	346